

BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

(Formerly known as Babu Banarasi Das National Institute of Technology & Management) Affiliated to Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University (AKTU College Code : 054) Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE) Website : www.bbdnitm.ac.in / Email ID : director@bbdnitm.ac.in Phone Number.: +91 - (522) - 6196222 / 6196223 / 6196349

Ref.No. Dir./BBDITM/2021-22/010

w.e.f. 25.8.2021

Value Education Cell (2021-2022)

- 1. Prof. (Dr.) S.S. Chauhan (Chairperson, Value Education Cell)
- 2. Dr. Pooja Singh (Convener, Value Education Cell, HoD-HU)
- 3. Mr. Ravi Gupta (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 4. Ms. Poonam (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 5. Dr. Neha Pandey (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 6. Ms. Vibhuti Vishnoi (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 7. Ms. Neha Gupta (Mechanical Engineering)
- 8. Mr. Dharmesh Kumar (Electrical Engineering)
- 9. Mr. Anil Singh Rathore (Electrical Engineering)
- 10. Dr. Manisha Shukla (Applied Science)
- 11. Mr. Raghuveer Sachan (Computer Science and Engineering)
- 12. Ms. Jyoti Singh (Mechanical Engineering)
- 13. Ms. Keerti Mishra (Electronics and Communication Engineering)
- 14. Ms. Kalpana Singh (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 15. Mr. Vinay Kumar Yadav (Master of Business Administration)
- 16. Dr. Meetu Pandey (Master of Business Administration)
- 17. Mr. Shakti Singh (Mechanical Engineering)
- 18. Mr. Ankur Srivastava (Computer Science and Engineering)

Dr. Pooja Singh Convener Value Education Cell

Prof (Dr.) 5.8. Chauhan Chairperson Value Education Cell

BABU BANARASI DAS EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Registered Office: 55, Babu Banarasi Das Nagar (Purana Quila), Lucknow (U.P.) - 226001, India Institute Address: Sector I, Dr. Akhilesh Das Nagar, Faizabad Road, Lucknow (U.P.) - 226028, India



BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

(Formerly known as Babu Banarasi Das National Institute of Technology & Management) Affiliated to Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University (AKTU College Code : 054) Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE) Website : www.bbdnitm.ac.in / Email ID : director@bbdnitm.ac.in Phone Number.: +91 - (522) - 6196222 / 6196223 / 6196349

Ref.No. Dir./BBDITM/2022-23/010

w.e.f. 25.7.2022

Value Education Cell (2022-2023)

- 1. Prof. (Dr.) S.S. Chauhan (Chairperson, Value Education Cell)
- 2. Dr. Pooja Singh (Convener, Value Education Cell & HoD-HU)
- 3. Mr. Ravi Gupta (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 4. Ms. Poonam (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 5. Dr. Neha Pandey (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 6. Ms. Vibhuti Vishnoi (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 7. Ms. Neha Gupta (Mechanical Engineering)
- 8. Mr. Dharmesh Kumar (Electrical Engineering)
- 9. Mr. Anil Singh Rathore (Electrical Engineering)
- 10. Mr. Raghuveer Sachan (Computer Science and Engineering)
- 11. Ms. Jyoti Singh (Mechanical Engineering)
- 12. Ms. Keerti Mishra (Electronics and Communication Engineering)
- 13. Ms. Kalpana Singh (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 14. Mr. Vinay Kumar Yadav (Master of Business Administration)
- 15. Dr. Meetu Pandey (Master of Business Administration)
- 16. Mr. Shakti Singh (Mechanical Engineering)
- 17. Mr. Ankur Srivastava (Computer Science and Engineering)

Dr. Pooja Singh Convener Value Education Cell

< 5

Prof (Dr.) S. Chauhan Chairperson Value Education Cell

BABU BANARASI DAS EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Registered Office: 55, Babu Banarası Das Nagar (Purana Quila), Lucknow (U.P.) - 226001, India Institute Address: Sector I, Dr. Akhilesh Das Nagar, Faizabad Road, Lucknow (U.P.) - 226028, India



BABU BANARASI DAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

(Formerly known as Babu Banarasi Das National Institute of Technology & Management) Affiliated to Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University (AKTU College Code : 054) Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE) Website : www.bbdnitm.ac.in / Email ID : director@bbdnitm.ac.in Phone Number.: +91 - (522) - 6196222 / 6196223 / 6196349

Ref. No. : Dir./BBDITM/2023-24/010

w.e.f.: 25.7.2023

Value Education Cell (2023-2024)

- 1. Prof. (Dr.) S.S. Chauhan (Chairperson, Value Education Cell)
- 2. Dr. Pooja Singh (Convener, Value Education Cell , Humanities)
- 3. Mr. Ravi Gupta (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 4. Ms. Poonam (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 5. Dr. Neha Pandey (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 6. Ms. Vibhuti Vishnoi (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 7. Mr. Dharmesh Kumar (Electronics and Communication Engineering)
- 8. Ms. Keerti Mishra (Electronics and Communication Engineering)
- 9. Ms. Kalpana Singh (Applied Science & Humanities)
- 10. Mr. Vinay Kumar Yadav (Master of Business Administration)
- 11. Dr. Meetu Pandey (Master of Business Administration)
- 12. Mr. Shakti Singh (Mechanical Engineering)

Dr. Pooja Singh Convener Value Education Cell

Prof (Dr.) 5.5. Chauhan Chairperson Value Education Cell

BABU BANARASI DAS EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Registered Office: 55, Babu Banarasi Das Nagar (Purana Quila), Lucknow (U.P.) - 226001, India Institute Address: Sector I, Dr. Akhilesh Das Nagar, Faizabad Road, Lucknow (U.P.) - 226028, India